BOISSONS

Minérales 5,0 dl
Café
Biéere 2,5 di

Vin rouge-blanc-rosé 1,0 di
Vin rouge-blanc-rosé 5,0 dl
Pastis - Ricard - Suze
Whisky

Digestifs

RESTAURATION

Menu (samedi)

Grillade + salade

Grillade + pain

Saucisse - salade
Saucisse + pain

Portion de pate (dimanche)
Raclette

Sandwich

Croissants

3.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
15.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

18.00
12.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
10.00
3.50
4.00
1.50



